Page 1/4
PFL • Rev. 2025-1-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
PFL
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
Our complete line of Flood Lights is highly versatile and well suited for the most robust
construction sites. Our battery powered Flood Lights can be easily carried from one

charging
time
 (hrs)
Case
qty
(master)
(V) (Ah) 100%
brightness
50%
brightness
20%
brightness
Energy
saving mode
LED Battery Powered Flood Light
67021 PFL/BTRY/100-240/20W/CW/YL/STD 20 100-240 Cool White 1 100 55 70 129 4.4 Yes 7.4 4.4 3 6 12 N/A 5 8
67022 PFL/BTRY/100-240/50W/CW/YL/STD 50 100-240 Cool White 3 250 65 70 120 6.5 Yes 18.5 6.6 3 6 12 N/A 6 2
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Part

(lm/W)
Wire CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(˚)
Amperage
(A)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
AC LED Flood Light
67336 PFL/AC/30W/CW/ND/YL/STD 30 120 Cool White 3 200 107 18 AWG 70 25 000 120 0.27 No 8
 1 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 2  Pre-set intensities.
Order
code

Battery
charging time
(hrs)
Compatible
with
Case
qty
(master)
(V) (Ah) 100%
brightness
50%
brightness
20%
brightness
20 W Replacement Battery
670241 PFL/REPLBTRY/7.4V/20W/YL/STD 20 7.4 4.4 3 6 12 5 67021 8
Order
code
Part
number
Type Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Compatible
with
Case
qty
(master)
Replacement AC/DC Charger for Battery Powered Flood Lights
67026 PFL/CHARGER/20W/STD 12 V 1 A American Standard Charger 20 100-240 67021 25
67027 PFL/CHARGER/50W/STD 24 V 2 A American Standard Charger 50 100-240 67022 25
20 W Replacement Battery
Replacement AC/DC Charger
for Battery Powered Flood Light
1 Only the 20 W Flood Light (#67021) has a battery that can be removed and replaced. The 50 W Flood Light (#67022) has an integrated battery.